Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.66
1:11.12

1:12.62

112.62

112.62

112.93

113.76

:113.95

116.16

:116.79

:117.00

:117.08

117.24

117.33

:117.40

:117.58
1:17.69
1:21.90
1:22.27
1:22.63
1:27.05
1:32.12
1:35.02

1:57.02

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
438
412
412
412
407
393
390
357
348
345
344
342
341
340
338
336
287
283
279
239
201
184
98

Round

r r m I mM I mM I I I I T mMm m™m I T I ™

N

I

Date

14/12/19
14/10/17
20/06/21
20/06/21
20/06/21
09/12/17
111117
19/09/19
14/09/17
17/01/16
07/05/16
12/06/16
22/09/18
15/01/17
23/09/17
06/12/15
12/11/16
20/09/18
04/12/16
03/10/15
11/07/15
31/10/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Meet

NASL South Round 3

NASLS - Round One

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals

Rushmoor Royals

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Ascot
Heathfields Ascot
Heathfields Ascot
Waterlooville
MAIDENHEAD
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Gerrards Cross
Wycombe
Maltman
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Enfield
Windsor

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 0
Rushmoor Ryl 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:12.62
1:12.62
1:12.62
1:09.66
1:13.95
1:17.24
1:21.90
1:12.93
1:13.76

11.12

:117.40
1:16.16
1:17.33
1:22.27
1:17.69
1:17.08
1:17.00
1:16.79
1:17.58
1:32.12
1:22.63
1:27.05
1:35.02

1:57.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
412
412
467
390
342
287
407
393
438
340
357
341
283
336
344
345
348
338
201
279
239
184
98

Round

H
H
H

-n

I =m I

m =m I I T I m I T I ™M

I I T

Date

20/06/21
20/06/21
20/06/21
14/12/19
19/09/19
22/09/18
20/09/18
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
23/09/17
14/09/17
15/01/17
04/12/16
12/11/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals

Rushmoor Royals

NASL South Round 3

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

NASLS Round 2

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Ascot
Heathfields Ascot
Heathfields Ascot
Bournemouth
Windsor
Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Waterlooville
MAIDENHEAD
Waterlooville
Maltman
Windsor
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Enfield
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Page 2/2
Level

4
0

N

B =S *S B ¢S B V)



