Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.66	467	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Windsor	3
1:11.12	438	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals	Heathfields Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	0
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals	Heathfields Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	0
1:12.93	407	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
1:13.76	393	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	MAIDENHEAD	Windsor	3
1:13.95	390	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:16.16	357	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:16.79	348	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:17.00	345	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
1:17.08	344	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.24	342	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
1:17.33	341	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:17.40	340	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:17.58	338	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:17.69	336	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:21.90	287	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:22.27	283	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:22.63	279	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:27.05	239	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:32.12	201	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:35.02	184	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:57.02	98	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals	Heathfields Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	0
1:12.62	412	Н	20/06/21	Rushmoor Royals	Heathfields Ascot	Rushmoor Ryl	0
1:09.66	467	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Windsor	3
1:13.95	390	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.24	342	F	22/09/18	Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
1:21.90	287	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:12.93	407	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
1:13.76	393	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	MAIDENHEAD	Windsor	3
1:11.12	438	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
1:17.40	340	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:16.16	357	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.33	341	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	2
1:22.27	283	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:17.69	336	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:17.08	344	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.00	345	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
1:16.79	348	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:17.58	338	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:32.12	201	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:22.63	279	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
1:27.05	239	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:35.02	184	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:57.02	98	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS